
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE 
 

FINAL SELECTION SCHEDULE FOR ADMISSION 2022 
 

FACULTY OF HEALTH, APPLIED SCIENCES AND NATURAL RESOURCES 
 

Applicants who applied and meet the entry requirements of the programmes below*, are herewith invited 
to final selections as per schedule below. 
 
 

DATE VENUE PROGRAMME CONTACT PERSON & EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

21-24 
February 

Office Building, 
Main Campus, 2nd 
Floor or Room 225 
& 1st Floor, Room 
125 

Bachelor of Natural Resources 
Management 

Ms. Louise Theron,  ltheron@nust.na 
Ms.  Clarence Ntesa,  
cntesa@nust.na 

25 
February 

 
 
 
Health and Applied 
Science Building, 
Lower Campus 
 

Bachelor of Medical Laboratory 
Sciences 

Ms Vanessa Tjijenda, 
vftjijenda@nust.na  

28 
February 

Bachelor of Emergency Medical 
Care 

Mrs Carolie Cloete, ccloete@nust.na  

09 Feb + 1 
March 
1 March 

Bachelor of Science 
Bachelor of Human Nutrition 

Dr Jeya Kennedy, jkennedy@nust.na  
Mr George Waliomuzibu, 
gwaliomuzibu@nust.na  

 
1 March  

Bachelor of Science in Health 
Information Systems 
Management 

Dr Roswitha Mahalie 
rmahalie@nust.na  

 
2 March   

Health and Applied 
Science Building, 
Lower Campus 
 

 
Bachelor of Environmental Health 
Sciences 

 
Mr Joshua Hidinwa, 
jhidinwa@nust.na  

2 March Section A, 
Engineering 
Basement 

Bachelor of Science in 
Agriculture,  
Bachelor of Science in 
Horticulture 

Mr Teofilus Shiimi, tshiimi@nust.na  
Ms. Grace Kangueehi, 
gkangueehi@nust.na  

3 March  Health and Applied 
Science Building, 
Lower Campus 

Bachelor of Science in Applied 
Mathematics and Statistics 

Mr Andrew Roux, aroux@nust.na  

 
 
 

Note:   

 Admission Requirements for programmes can be viewed in the Yearbooks online at www.nust.na  
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